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
Call Matt Vogler 541-377-9470
MLS 16150619

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

Homes for Sale 100

PENDLETON - $359,000
Historic home overlooking Main
St. 4 or 5 bedrooms, 3 baths, 3
kitchens. Updated mechanicals.
Restored vintage flair. Corner lot
with garage and gardens. Vicki
541-969-9441cell

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

PENDLETON - $288,000
Exceptional 4bdrm, 3.5ba in
fashionable Historic
Neighorhood. Features golden-
oak floors, brick fireplace, copper
hood, mahogany built-ins. Ann
Sacks limestone, marble
countertops and much more! Call
Matt Vogler 541-377-9470  MLS
17130822

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

PENDLETON - $232,000
Country-esque, 3bdrm, 3ba,
3000 sqft. Featuring Corian
counters, bonus room, family
room & game room. Master
bedroom includes sitting area
and extra large walk-in closet.
Call Matt Vogler 541-377-9470
MLS 17314984

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

Homes for Sale 100

PENDLETON - $229,000
NEW LISTING! 1520 sqft ranch
style home. 3 bdrm, 2ba with 800
sqft shop/garage. 2 driveways.
Beautifully landscaped. Donʼt
pass this one up. Call Cathy for
more info 541-215-0103  
RMLS #17316091

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

PENDLETON - $219,000
Bring Offers for this 3 bed, 2 bath
home. Private sun room, central
intercom and VAC, RV area,
close to park, fireplace + pellet +
central heat. Call your realtor for
a tour today.  #16054514

TURN HERE REALTY &
TRAVEL

(541) 377-6855

PENDLETON - $209,900
North Hill w/views. Move-in
ready, 3bed, 3bath home, 2500
sf(m/l). Fireplace, updated
kitchen & paint, full basement.
Covered patio, large backyard.
Kevin 541-969-8243cell
#16403868

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

Homes for Sale 100

PENDLETON - $189,900
Attention Investors! Modern
duplex built in 2012. Stucco
exterior with great city views.
3bdrm, 2ba units.  Call Matt
Vogler 541-377-9470

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

PENDLETON - $149,900
Invest in the West! Triplex! Well
established Two 1 bedroom units
& One 2-3 possible bedrooms on
large main floor. Small deck.
Private yard w/garden area &
patio. Off street parking. MLS#
15428504 Call Marge Lapp

Pendleton 
Southgate Realty

(541) 276-1957

PENDLETON - $105,900
NEW!  Sherwood Sweetie!!
Great 1st home or rental! 2
bedroom on one level. F/A heat.
Covered patio.Storage shed for
those extras! MLS#16530010
CALL: MARGE LAPP  

Pendleton 
Southgate Realty

(541) 276-1957

Homes for Sale 100

Reach the buyer you’re looking for with

a low cost, effective classified ad.

YOUR DREAM home is right
here in the Classifieds… check
our listings for your next move!

Turn those unwanted
items around the

house into CASH with
a Classified Ad!


